Platz Name

1 Faden

2 Schmielau
3 Breckling
3 Eggers

5 Muller

6 Schuldt

7 Meyer

8 Maier

9 Hauser

10 Schmidt
11 Bacher

12 Hansen
13 Hoffmann
14 Siedler

15 Kock

16 Hinrichs
17 Hollm

18 Klepper
19 Kroger

20 Schmielau
21 Feill

22 Mundt

23 Diener

24 Roes

25 Last

26 Jaschik
27 Malmstréom
28 Daries

29 Hagge
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Puck

Vorname
Hans-JOrg
Carsten
Ingwer
Peter

Ulf

Eike

Rolf
Jens-Uwe
Jens
Frank
Dirk
Hans-Hartmut
Thomas
Christian
Detlev
Jorg
Hauke
Bernd
Thomas
Thorsten
Rudiger
Frank
Olaf
Werner
Olaf
Holger
Olaf
Gernot
Jens-Ortwin
Thomas

Kjs

KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Dithm-Sud
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Dithm-Sud
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-PI6n
KJS-Dithm-Sud
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Kiel

Landesmeisterschaft SH 2024 Flinte Altersklasse

Klasse

Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse

Skeet
75
75
75
75
75
65
65
60
70
65
70
70
60
65
55
60
60
55
60
70
60
60
70
65
60
55
50
45
60
55
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Trap T2

75
70
70
70
70
75
70
70
60
65
60
60
70
65
75
65
65
65
60
50
60
60
45
50
55
55
60
65
45
50
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Tauben T2
150 4

145
145
145
145
140
135
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
125
125
120
120
120
120
120
115
115
115
110
110
110
105
105
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Landesmeisterschaft SH 2024 Flinte Altersklasse

Platz Name Vorname Kjs Klasse Skeet T2 Trap T2 Tauben T2
31 Diener Hans-Uwe KJS-Dithm-Nord Altersklasse 60 2 45 3 105 5
32 Pieper Asmus KJS-Rendsburg-Ost  Altersklasse 45 1 5 2 100 3
33 Hansen Ulf KJS-Flensburg Altersklasse 40 0 60 4 100 4
34 Bensel Gert KJS-Oldenburg Altersklasse 55 1 45 5 100 6
35 Butz Detlef KJS-Eutin Altersklasse 50 0 45 0 95 0
36 Behnke Rainer KJS-Pinneberg Altersklasse 50 0 45 1 95 1
37 Henne Lutz KJS-Rendsburg-West Altersklasse 65 2 30 4 95 6
38 Falk Andreas KJS-Segeberg Altersklasse 45 0 45 2 90 2
39 Kramp Claus KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg  Altersklasse 35 0 5 2 90 2
40 Boeckmann Hartmut KJS-Oldenburg Altersklasse 55 1 30 2 85 3
41 Vierth Andreas KJS-Rendsburg-West Altersklasse 40 2 40 1 80 3
42 Barz Oliver KJS-Rendsburg-West Altersklasse 30 2 35 2 65 4



